
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/19/2020 14:59:36 Riley Sullivan SI Mechanical LLC PO Box 1589 5126335658 rileys@simechanical.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 14:59:36 Tyler Walbridge Novium Group LLC 1011 Meredith Dr Ste 4 5123635837 tylerw@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor HUB
11/19/2020 14:59:40 DILEEP KUMAR MAJESTIC SERVICES, INC 8120 N.IH.35, Suite 101, Austin, TX 78753 5125376574 estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, WBE
11/19/2020 14:59:59 Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 2548293200 mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
11/19/2020 15:00:04 Dean Barnard SI Mechanical, LLC PO Box 1589 5125504812 deanb@simechanical.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 15:00:04 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78725 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/19/2020 15:00:39 Beth Guillot Fuse Architecture Studio 1005 E St. Elmo Road, Building 4 5126993083 beth@fuse-arch.com Architect HUB, WBE
11/19/2020 15:01:30 Angela Thornton HCS General Contractor, Inc. 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX  76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 15:03:07 Jordan Estrada Noble General Contractors 450 Lange Road., Wimberely, Texas 5127223283 jordan.estrada@noblegeneral.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 15:08:48 Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
11/19/2020 15:09:24 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

21CSP039 HVAC and Structural Repairs at Kocurek Elementary School Bid-Opening Sign In Sheet 11/19/2020 2pm
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